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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 23 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
20.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 48.48 172
2. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela SA 50.96 148
3. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 53.07 131
4. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 1:08.00 62

E

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 37.63 368
2. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 40.09 304

DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 40.09 304
4. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 42.04 264
5. DJAMARTI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 42.50 255
6. TOPI, Uendi 11 K.S.Tirana 43.11 245
7. TOPCIA, Bora 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 45.51 208
8. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 Teuta - Durres 45.66 206
9. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.31 197

10. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.82 179
11. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 48.35 173
12. TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 50.68 150
13. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 50.87 149
14. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 52.37 136
15. SPAHIU, Mishel 11 Te Stela SA 52.93 132
16. NASTO, Ketlin 11 K.S.Tirana 53.83 125
17. GODUNI, Aila 11 Te Stela SA 57.92 101

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 34.14 493
2. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 36.56 401
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step Prishtine 37.02 387
4. ZISO, Sherli 09 K.S.Tirana 37.85 362
5. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 40.70 291
6. SOKOLI, Mei 09 K.S.Tirana 40.74 290
7. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.90 287
8. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 41.46 275
9. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 42.46 256

10. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 42.64 253
11. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 43.10 245
12. BICAJ, Meliza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 44.53 222
13. CAKO, Ajna 09 K.S.Tirana 45.01 215
14. BUSHATI, Michelle 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 52.38 136
15. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 57.38 103

DSQ BISLIMI, Erjona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:03.56

C

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 32.54 569
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 33.52 521
3. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 36.15 415
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 36.22 413
5. RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 38.63 340
6. GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 39.76 312
7. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 42.08 263
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 23, Girls, 50m Backstroke, C

Rank YB Time Pts

8. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.30 211

B

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 31.81 610
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 34.87 463
3. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Te Stela SA 39.89 309
4. SHABANI, Arrita 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 39.93 308
5. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 41.28 279
6. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.98 230

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 31.81 610
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 32.54 569
3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 33.52 521
4. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 34.14 493
5. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 34.87 463
6. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 36.15 415
7. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 36.22 413
8. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 36.56 401
9. HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step Prishtine 37.02 387

10. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 37.63 368
11. ZISO, Sherli 09 K.S.Tirana 37.85 362
12. RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 38.63 340
13. GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 39.76 312
14. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Te Stela SA 39.89 309
15. SHABANI, Arrita 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 39.93 308
16. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 40.09 304

DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 40.09 304
18. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 40.70 291
19. SOKOLI, Mei 09 K.S.Tirana 40.74 290
20. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.90 287
21. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 41.28 279
22. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 41.46 275
23. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 42.04 264
24. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 42.08 263
25. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 42.46 256
26. DJAMARTI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 42.50 255
27. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 42.64 253
28. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 43.10 245
29. TOPI, Uendi 11 K.S.Tirana 43.11 245
30. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.98 230
31. BICAJ, Meliza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 44.53 222
32. CAKO, Ajna 09 K.S.Tirana 45.01 215
33. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.30 211
34. TOPCIA, Bora 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 45.51 208
35. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 Teuta - Durres 45.66 206
36. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.31 197
37. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.82 179
38. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 48.35 173
39. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 48.48 172
40. TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 50.68 150
41. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 50.87 149
42. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela SA 50.96 148
43. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 52.37 136
44. BUSHATI, Michelle 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 52.38 136
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 23, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. SPAHIU, Mishel 11 Te Stela SA 52.93 132
46. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 53.07 131
47. NASTO, Ketlin 11 K.S.Tirana 53.83 125
48. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 57.38 103
49. GODUNI, Aila 11 Te Stela SA 57.92 101
50. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 1:08.00 62

DSQ BISLIMI, Erjona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:03.56


